Scoil Naomh Padraig, Coill an Bhaile

School openings/closures for School Year 2024/2025

Wednesday 28™ Aug

School Re-opens

Monday October 28th -
Friday November 15

Halloween Break

Monday November 4th

School re-opens

Friday December 20™

School closes for
Christmas Holidays

Monday December 23rd
Friday January 3™
2025

Christmas Holidays

Monday January 6™ 2025

School re-opens

Monday February 3™

Public Holiday

Thursday 20™ & Friday
215" February

Mid Term Break

Monday March 17

St. Patrick's Day

Friday April 11™

School closes for Easter
Holidays

Monday April 14th -
Friday April 25™

Easter Holidays

Monday April 28™

School re-opens

Monday May 5™

Public Holiday

Monday Juhe 2"

Public Holiday

Friday 20™ June

School closes for
Summer Holidays




